
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.38
2 2 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 36.95
3 3 OLIVA Mirko 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.19
4 6 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 38.73
5 5 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.32
6 1 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 41.55
7 8 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.32
8 7 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.78
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Serie 2
1 5 PERAZZO Nicolo' 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 39.73
2 3 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 41.07
3 8 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 41.95
4 2 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 42.40
5 4 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.94
6 6 LAZAR Antonio Bogdan 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 43.04
7 7 SERVILLO Matteo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 45.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BIANCHINI Francesco 2002 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
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Serie 3
1 3 POMI Nicolo' 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 40.69
2 2 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 42.68
3 8 CASALI Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.48
4 5 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 45.40
5 4 ABAGNALE Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 46.57
6 7 GAZZARRINI Marco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 46.63
7 1 GALIMBERTI Marco 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 46.83
8 6 ROLLA Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 47.41
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Serie 4
1 6 CONTI Valentino 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 44.02
2 4 TROVATO Luca 2003 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 44.79
3 3 PISANESCHI Matteo 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 46.31
4 5 ANCILLI Francesco 2002 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 47.78
5 7 CARUSO Matteo 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 55.14

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 MAGGIORELLI Mirco 2002 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa ASS
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Serie 5
1 3 COLOMBO Gianluca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 42.37
2 5 SIMONI Alessandro 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.09
3 4 PROVVEDI Giacomo 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 50.82
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Maschi 2003
1 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 36.95
2 OLIVA Mirko 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.19
3 PERAZZO Nicolo' 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 39.73
4 CONTI Valentino 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 44.02
5 SIMONI Alessandro 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.09
6 CASALI Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.48
7 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.78
8 TROVATO Luca 2003 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 44.79
9 SERVILLO Matteo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 45.78

10 PISANESCHI Matteo 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 46.31
11 ABAGNALE Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 46.57
12 GALIMBERTI Marco 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 46.83
13 ROLLA Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 47.41
14 PROVVEDI Giacomo 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 50.82
15 CARUSO Matteo 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 55.14

Es B Maschi 2002
1 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.38
2 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 38.73
3 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.32
4 POMI Nicolo' 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 40.69
5 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 41.07
6 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 41.55
7 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 41.95
8 COLOMBO Gianluca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 42.37
9 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 42.40

10 TONELLI Diego 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 42.68
11 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.94
12 LAZAR Antonio Bogdan 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 43.04
13 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.32
14 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 45.40
15 GAZZARRINI Marco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 46.63
16 ANCILLI Francesco 2002 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 47.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

MAGGIORELLI Mirco 2002 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa ASS
BIANCHINI Francesco 2002 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
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